WEPS05 Series
DESCRIPTION
The WEPS05 is a 900Mhz wireless pressure sensor manufactured for
simple measurements on a variety of applications. This system can use
Phoenix Sensors various pressure sensors to supply the appropriate
solution for industrial, consumer, and commercial applications.
Simply connect to our PS9W or PS9C gateways and measure a variety
of data. The sensor will go into sleep-mode (low-power) when it is not

system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Ph: (480) 462-1810 sales@PhoenixSensors.com
Part Number Configuration
WEPS05- 1 - 50A  1____________________        _____  ____  ___
Model
Housing: 1= Standard, 2=Industrial Pressure Range 50=50PSI, 100=100PSI
Type (A=Absolute, G= Gauge, C=Compound,
D=Differential)
1= 1/4” NPT Male, 2= 1/8” NPT Male,
3=  7/16-20 UNF-3A, 4= Custom
5=900Mhz Wireless
Pic. 1 - Standard Housing  IP55
Pic. 2 - Industrial Housing  IP65